
RECTOR PROF. DR. ADNAN YUKSEL MEETS WITH THE CANDIDATE STUDENTS 

 

Our Rector Prof. Dr. Adnan Yuksel shares the excitement of our candidate students as part of the 

Promotion  Days and meets with the students visiting our campus and answers their questions. Our 

rector will share his experiences  health and education with the students and will tell the secrets of 

making the right choice and being successful in the profession throughout their lives. Emphasizing 

the importance of " The leader who is being followed".  He will explain how important it is to make a 

choice. 

Please follow the attached program for your participation in the program that our rector will attend. 

Our programs will be updated daily. 

DATE TIME PLACE 

August 2, 2021 Monday 11.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

August 2, 2021 Monday 15.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

August 3, 2021 Tuesday 11.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

August 3, 2021 Tuesday 15.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

August 4, 2021 Wednesday 11.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

August 5, 2021 Thursday 15.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

August 6, 2021 Friday 11.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

August 7, 2021 Saturday 11.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

August 10, 2021 Tuesday 11.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

August 10, 2021 Tuesday 15.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

August 11, 2021 Wednesday 15.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

August 12, 2021 Thursday 11.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

August 13, 2021 Friday 15.00 

Biruni University Reyhan Building Seminar 

Hall 2 

 


